	Chiffres
	Cardinaux
	Ordinaux


0


1


2


4


6


7



zéro 


un


trois


quatre


cinq


sept


neuf


dix


douze



quinze 





vingt


-


deuxième


quatrième


sixième








quinzième


seizième


dix-septième


dix-neuvième


vingtième

	


http://www.languageguide.org/french/ordinal-numbers/
Ordinaux. Audio.

http://www.education.vic.gov.au/languagesonline/french/sect10/no_1/no_1.htm
Ordinaux. Audio.
http://www.education.vic.gov.au/languagesonline/french/sect10/no_4/no_4.htm
Activité. La course.
http://www.education.vic.gov.au/languagesonline/french/sect10/no_3/no_3.htm
Activité. Le premier joueur.
http://www.education.vic.gov.au/languagesonline/french/sect10/no_2/no_2.htm
Ordinaux. Activité.
http://www.aidenet.eu/grammaire05d.htm
Nombres.
http://manuelalavinia41.blogspot.com.es/2011/12/frances-1-eso-vocabulario.html
